
LOT 16 FALLING CREEK ESTATES S/D

727-654, 855-1926, 918-2261, 921

LASHLEY JOE
454 NW NYE HUNTER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-3S-16-01911-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

1316.0300 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

05/04/2023 JB 0.71 9,500 0 0 9,500

STANDARD
3

29,544
8,900
9,500
47,944
13,950
33,994

HX HB 25,000
8,994
47,944

0

45,656

1530/2776 1/08/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LASHLEY JOE

LASHLEY JOE

1260/1841 8/29/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID LASHLEY

JOE & KERI LASHLEY
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2016HX Base Yr

454 NW NYE HUNTER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,064 34.2000 38.30 40,751 2013 2013 0 0 0 27.50 72.50

3 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 29,544

1,064 1,064 29,544

BAS= W38 S28 E38 N28$.

BAS

38

28

38

28

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH82.00 375.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


